
LUXURY RESIDENTIAL APARTMENTS

A PROJECT OF



PAKISTAN'S MOST GLORIOUS

VERTICAL LIVING EXPERIENCE

10 YEARS PAYMENT PLAN

POSSESSION IN 3 YEARS

Project Address:

Near M2 Motorway interchange,
Thokar Niaz Baig, Lahore.

Booking Office:
34 - Main Boulevard, Phase 6, DHA - Lahore.

      0311-1533332

Booking on 20%

Possession on 20%

400

12,500 

1,000,000 

25,000 

1,000,000 

5,000,000 6,250,000 

Studio One Bed Two Bed Three Bed
PenthouseDetails

500

12,500 

1,250,000 

31,250 

1,250,000 

900

12,500 

2,250,000 

56,250 

2,250,000 

1200

12,500 

3,000,000 

75,000 

3,000,000 

11,250,000 15,000,000 


