

LUXURY RESIDENTIAL APARTMENTS

# PAKISTAN'S MOST GLORIOUS VERTICAL LIVING EXPERIENCE

## 10 YEARS PAYMENT PLAN

### POSSESSION IN 3 YEARS

Details	Studio	One Bed	Two Bed	Three Bed Penthouse
Size (per sqft)	400	500	900	1200
Rate (per sqft)	12,500	12,500	12,500	12,500
Booking on 20%	1,000,000	1,250,000	2,250,000	3,000,000
Monthly Installments	25,000	31,250	56,250	75,000
Possession on 20%	1,000,000	1,250,000	2,250,000	3,000,000
TOTAL PRICE	5,000,000	6,250,000	11,250,000	15,000,000

#### Project Address:

Near M2 Motorway interchange, Thokar Niaz Baig, Lahore.

#### **Booking Office:**

34 - Main Boulevard, Phase 6, DHA - Lahore.

**(** 0311-1533332